Where can you GO!

From Las Cruces to Hatch,
Hatch to Sierra County,
Anthony, Chaparral, Sunland
Park and EIl Paso, discover the
way to go on one of the new
SCRTD buses. WIFI Available
on every bus.

Desde Las Cruces hasta Hatch,
Hatch to Sierra County,
Anthony, Chaparral, Sunland
Parky El Paso, descubra el
camino a seguir en uno de los
nuevos autobuses de SCRTD.
WIFI disponible en todos los
autobuses.

South Central
Regional Transit

»e

EI%EI
Scan for bus
Schedules

Sierra ,
\ "

Las CrucesT

atch

Anthony

Chaparral

Sunland
Park

<El Paso> @

All routes are identified by color and offer
several stops in between buses start and
return to the same location.

Todas las rutas estan identificadas por
colores y ofrecen varias paradas entre el
inicio y el regreso de los autobuses al
mismo lugar.

Connecting Our

Communities
Route Schedule & Map

Effective March 2024

South Central -
Regional Transit



Red Line/Linea Roja

South Central Regional Transit District www.scrTp.org

Anthony Transfer 6:20 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 12:00 | 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 4:00 | 5:00
Anthony Dr. & O'Hara Rd. * 7:03 | 8:03 | 9:03 | 10:03 | 12:03 | 1:03 | 2:03 | 3:03 | 4:03 | 5:03
Anthony Dr. & Del Oro Lane * 7:06 | 8:06 | 9:06 | 10:06 | 12:06 | 1:06 | 2:06 | 3:06 | 4:06 | 5:06
Berino Park * 7:11 8:11 | 9:11 | 10:11 | 12:11 | 1:11 2:11 3:11 | 4:11 | 5:11
Juanita's Grocery (Berino) * 7:11 | 8:11 | 9:11 | 10:11 | 12:11 | 1:11 | 2:11 | 3:11 | 4:11 | 5:11
Vado Natl Truck Stop * 7:17 | 8:17 | 9:17 | 10:17 | 12:17 | 1:17 | 2:17 | 3:17 | 4:17 | 5:17
Del Cerro Cristo Rd. * 7:19 8:19 | 9:19 | 10:19 | 12:19 | 1:19 2:19 3:19 | 4:19 | 5:19
Del Cerro Comm. Center * 7:21 8:21 | 9:21 | 10:21 | 12:21 | 1:21 2:21 3:21 | 4:21 | 5:21
Mesquite Fire Station * 7:27 8:27 | 9:27 | 10:27 | 12:27 | 1:27 2:27 3:27 | 4:27 | 5:27
Mesquite Post Office * 7:27 8:27 | 9:27 | 10:27 | 12:27 | 1:27 2:27 3:27 | 4:27 | 5:27
Mesquite Elementary * 7:29 8:29 | 9:29 | 10:29 | 12:29 | 1:29 2:29 3:29 | 4:29 | 5:59
Brazito @ Mesilla Valley Budz * 7:32 | 8:32 | 9:32 | 10:32 | 12:32 | 1:32 | 2:32 | 3:32 | 4:32 | 5:32
Union & Oak Street * 7:42 8:42 | 9:42 | 10:42 | 12:42 | 1:42 2:42 3:42 | 4:42 | 5:42
Union @ Grove Apts. * 7:42 8:42 | 9:42 | 10:42 | 12:42 | 1:42 2:42 3:42 | 4:42 | 5:42
NMSU @ DACC * 7:45 | 8:45 | 9:45 | 10:45 | 12:45 | 1:45 | 2:45 | 3:45 | 4:45 | 5:45
NMSU @ Gerald Thomas Hall * 7:47 | 8:47 | 9:47 | 10:47 | 12:47 | 1:47 | 2:47 | 3:47 | 4:47 | 5:47
El Paseo @ Sonic * 7:51 8:51 | 9:51 | 10:51 | 12:51 | 1:51 | 2:51 | 2:51 | &4:51 | 5:51
MVTT Las Cruces Transfer 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00| 11:00 | 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:00

RED ROUTE (SOUTH BOUND)

Anthony Transfer Station

MVTT Las Cruces Transfer 7:00 ( 8:00 | 9:00 |10:00| 11:00 | 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:00
El Paseo @ Golden Star 7:04 | 8:04 | 9:04 |10:04 | 11:04 | 1:04 | 2:04 | 3:04 | 4:04 | 5:04 *
NMSU @ Gerald Thomas Hall 7:08 | 8:08 | 9:08 |10:08 | 11:08 | 1:08 | 2:08 | 3:08 | 4:08 | 5:08 *
NMSU @ DACC 7:10 | 8:10 | 9:10 | 10:10| 11:10 | 1:10 | 2:10 | 3:10 | 4:10 | 5:10 *
Union & Grove Apts. 7:13 8:13 9:13 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 1:13 | 2:13 | 3:13 | 4:13 5:13 *
Union & Oak Street 7:13 8:13 9:13 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 1:13 | 2:13 | 3:13 | 4:13 5:13 *
Brazito @ Mesilla Valley Budz | 7:23 | 8:23 | 9:23 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 1:23 | 2:23 | 3:23 | 4:23 | 5:23 *
Mesquite Elementary 7:26 | B:26 9:26 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 1:26 | 2:26 | 3:26 | 4:26 | 5:26 *
Mesquite Post Office 7:28 | B:28 9:28 | 10:28 | 11:28 | 1:28 | 2:28 | 3:28 | 4:28 | 5:28 *
Mesquite Fire Station 7:29 8:29 9:29 | 10:29 | 11:29 | 1:29 | 2:29 | 3:29 | 4:29 5:29 *
Del Cerro Comm. Center 7:34 | 8:34 9:34 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 1:34 | 2:34 | 3:34 | 4:34 | 5:34 *
Del Cerro Cristo Rd. 7:36 | B8:36 9:36 | 10:36 | 11:36 | 1:36 | 2:36 | 3:36 | 4:36 | 5:36 *
Vado Natl Truck Stop 7:38 | 8:38 | 9:38 |10:38 | 11:38 | 1:38 | 2:38 | 3:38 | 4:38 | 5:38 *
Juanita's Grocery (Berino) 7:44 | 8:44 | 9:44 |10:44 | 11:44 | 1:44 | 2:44 | 3:44 | 4:44 | 5:44 *
Berino Park 7:44 | 8:44 9:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 1:44 | 2:44 | 3:44 | 4:44 | 5:44 *
Anthony & Del Oro Lane 7:49 | 8:49 | 9:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 1:49 | 2:49 | 3:49 | 4:49 | 5:49 *
Anthony & O'Hara Rd. 7:52 | 8:52 | 9:52 | 10:52 | 11:52 | 1:52 | 2:52 | 3:52 | 4:52 | 5:52 *
8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:00 | 6:35

South Central -
Regional Transit

Anthony Transfer to Las Cruces Buses start and
return to the same location

All Routes subject to change

FREE Fare starting January 1, 2026 until
June 30, 2026

Las Cruces

Schedules
Effective February
(478 2023. All routes
are subject to
change.

Mesquite

Anthony (Hwy 478) to Las
Cruces (MVTT Transfer).
Buses Start and return to the
same location

Berino

Antheony



